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General information about company
Scrip code 524703
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE751D01014
Name of the company Sandu Pharmaceuticals Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whetl}er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g o1 sp
No of |Ne- Of |[No.Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository 1_1eld (Vi) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) shares . =IV)+ % of
1 held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class I 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |10® (A+B+0)
Promoter
(A) & 10 3189138 3189138 | 45.04 3189138 3189138 [ 45.04
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10098 3891862 3891862 | 54.96 3891862 3891862 | 54.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10108 7081000 7081000 | 100 7081000 7081000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : - - X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumpbere .
Underlying . . " (XI1T) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ;
Outstanding . o held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of o of
securities . . - _ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
() (VIDH(X) Asa % of | No. (@) | o (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 45.04 1377135 | 43.18 3189138
Group
B) Public 54.96 2970112
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1377135 | 19.45 6159250
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of [Partly |[No.Of nos. asa % of total | ©ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares no. of shares i ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of ' gy |up [ underlying [held | (calculatedas | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | %
Sr. of the shareholders . . ) asa %
Shareholders (T) (11 equity equity | Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) ] Total
held (IV) | held | (VD) (Vy+ | Asa%of gass eg: | Class | ooy Voting
W) (V) (A+B+C2) esy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2231548 2231548 | 31.51 2231548 2231548 | 31.51
undivided Family
) Any Other 4 957590 957590 |13.52 957590 957590 | 13.52
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (A 10 3189138 3189138 | 45.04 3189138 3189138 | 45.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 3189138 3189138 [ 45.04 3189138 3189138 [ 45.04
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) I 500 500 |o.01 500 500|001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 9857 2820411 2820411 [ 39.83 2820411 2820411 | 39.83
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 696983 696983 [9.84 696983 696983 [9.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 232 373968 373968 |5.28 373968 373968 |5.28
(specify)
(53“)'3‘“”"‘1 ®) 10097 3891362 3891362 | 54.95 3891362 3891362 | 54.95
Total Public
Shareholding
10098 3891862 3891862 | 54.96 3891862 3891862 | 54.96
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10108 7081000 7081000 | 100 7081000 7081000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10108 7081000 7081000 | 100 7081000 7081000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of ;ﬁ: iir;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . . . (XID)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and diluted share capital) Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) total No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() 31.51 1338448 [ 59.978 2231548
(d) 13.52 38687 |4.04 957590
f‘l“)b'TOtal (A) 45.04 1377135 | 43.18 3189138
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.04 1377135 | 43.18 3189138
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 39.83 0 1908461
(a(ii)) 9.84 0 696983
(e) 5.28 0 364668
Sub-Total (B) 54.95 2970112
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
54.96 2970112
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 1377135 | 19.45 6159250
Total 100 1377135 | 19.45 6159250
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHUBHADA
PRABHAKAR
SANDU

MINAL
SHASHANK
SANDU

GEETA U
SANDU

SHASHANK
BHASKAR
SANDU

UMESH
BHASKAR
SANDU

BHASKAR
GOVIND
SANDU

PAN (II)

AAYPS6366F

ABYPS5971R

AGPPS8792]

ABWPS9337H

ABWPS9336G

ABXPS2274E

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

10000

61100

85000

659255

679193

737000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10000

61100

85000

659255

679193

737000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

1.2

9.31

9.59

10.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

61100

85000

659255

679193

737000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

61100

85000

659255

679193

737000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.86

1.2

9.31

9.59

10.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.86

1.2

9.31

9.59

10.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

659255

679193

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 10000
form (XTV)

61100 85000 659255 679193 737000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2231548
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2231548
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2231548

Class eg:y
Total 2231548

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3151

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3151
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1338448

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 39.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2231548

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

AKSHATH FINVEST
AND PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PHYBRICHEM
ENGINEERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NOUMURA REALTY AND
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANMARK REALTY
AND FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCA2004Q

AAACP3898E

AAACN9120B

AABCS6077P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

22

3.09

7.68

13.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Class eg:y

Total

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

2.2

3.09

7.68

13.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.55

22

3.09

7.68

13.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

38687

Shareholding Pattern for Q ended 30th June 2021.html

0

0

0

38687

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

0

0

4.04

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (T) MUKESH RAOJIBHAI PATEL

HITESH KUVELKAR

TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABTCO0387P

AISPK2510P

AAFFD1519C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 73000
held (IV)

121874

323041

517915

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 73000
W+ (VD

121874

323041

517915

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.03
as per SCRR, '
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

4.56

7.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X 73000

121874

323041

517915

Class eg:y

Total 73000

121874

323041

517915

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.03

1.72

4.56

7.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.03
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

4.56

7.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 73000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

121874

323041
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category Trusts

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

21

66

53

91

232

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

17960

81486

125439

148083

373968

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1000

17960

81486

125439

148083

373968

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.25

1.77

2.09

5.27

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1000

17960

81486

125439

148083

373968

Class eg:y

Total 1000

17960

81486

125439

148083

373968

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01

0.25

1.77

2.09

5.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.25

1.77

2.09

5.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 1000
form (XIV)

17960

81486

116439

147783

364668

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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