General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	524703							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE751D01014							
Name of the company	Sandu Pharmaceuticals Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)				paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3189138			3189138	45.04	3189138		3189138	45.04
(B)	Public	10098	3891862			3891862	54.96	3891862		3891862	54.96
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10108	7081000			7081000	100	7081000		7081000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Counsertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.04	1377135	43.18			3189138
(B)	Public				54.96					2970112
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1377135	19.45			6159250

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2231548			2231548	31.51	2231548		2231548	31.51
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	957590			957590	13.52	957590		957590	13.52
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	3189138			3189138	45.04	3189138		3189138	45.04
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	3189138			3189138	45.04	3189138		3189138	45.04
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	the Public sha	reholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9857	2820411			2820411	39.83	2820411		2820411	39.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	696983			696983	9.84	696983		696983	9.84
(e)	Any Other (specify)	232	373968			373968	5.28	373968		373968	5.28
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10097	3891362			3891362	54.95	3891362		3891362	54.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10098	3891862			3891862	54.96	3891862		3891862	54.96
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		10108	7081000			7081000	100	7081000		7081000	100
Total (A+B+C)		10108	7081000			7081000	100	7081000		7081000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup		•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				31.51	1338448	59.978			2231548	
(d)				13.52	38687	4.04			957590	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.04	1377135	43.18			3189138	
(2)	Foreign					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.04	1377135	43.18			3189138	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	der					
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.01		0			0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	,		•	•	•	•		
(a(i))				39.83		0			1908461	
(a(ii))				9.84		0			696983	
(e)				5.28		0			364668	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.95					2970112	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.96					2970112	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1377135	19.45			6159250	
Total (A+B+C)				100	1377135	19.45			6159250	

Searial No. Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of fully paid	1 SHUBHADA PRABHAKAR SANDU	2 MINAL	3	4	5	6
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)	PRABHAKAR	MINAI		l		10
		SHASHANK SANDU	GEETA U SANDU	SHASHANK BHASKAR SANDU	UMESH BHASKAR SANDU	BHASKAR GOVIND SANDU
Jo of fully poid	AAYPS6366F	ABYPS5971R	AGPPS8792J	ABWPS9337H	ABWPS9336G	ABXPS22741
ip equity shares neld (IV)	10000	61100	85000	659255	679193	737000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Fotal nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	10000	61100	85000	659255	679193	737000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.86	1.2	9.31	9.59	10.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	10000	61100	85000	659255	679193	737000
Class eg:y						
Гotal	10000	61100	85000	659255	679193	737000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	0.14	0.86	1.2	9.31	9.59	10.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)						
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.86	1.2	9.31	9.59	10.41
Number of Locked						
No. (a)	0	0	0	659255	679193	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	100	100	0
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	61100	85000	659255	679193	737000				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2231548
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2231548
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2231548
Class eg:y	
Total	2231548
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	1338448
As a % of total Shares held (b)	59.98
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2231548
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go bac
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHATH FINVEST AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	PHYBRICHEM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	NOUMURA REALTY AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SANMARK REALTY AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA2004Q	AAACP3898E	AAACN9120B	AABCS6077P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	2.2	3.09	7.68	13.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Class eg:y					
Total	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.55	2.2	3.09	7.68	13.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	2.2	3.09	7.68	13.52

No. (a)	38687	0	0	0	38687
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	4.04
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				•
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKESH RAOJIBHAI PATEL	HITESH KUVELKAR	TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABTC0387P	AISPK2510P	AAFFD1519C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73000	121874 323041		517915
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73000	121874	323041	517915
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.72	4.56	7.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	73000	121874	323041	517915
Class eg:y				
Total	73000	121874	323041	517915
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.72	4.56	7.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.72	4.56	7.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	_
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73000	121874	323041	517915

1		1				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	21	66	53	91	232
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	17960	81486	125439	148083	373968
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	17960	81486	125439	148083	373968
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.25	1.15	1.77	2.09	5.27
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX))		•	
Class eg: X	1000	17960	81486	125439	148083	373968
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	17960	81486	125439	148083	373968
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.25	1.15	1.77	2.09	5.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.25	1.15	1.77	2.09	5.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•			•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	17960	81486	116439	147783	364668
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence